
	
2014	Summer	Interpretive	Programs	at	

Cuyamaca	Rancho	State	Park	
 

*“NATURE	WALKS	AT	PASO	PICACHO	NATURE	TRAIL”Meets	every	
Sat.	9	‐10:30a.m.	starting	May	24	at	PPDU	and	provided	by	the	IAU.	

*Junior	Rangers		11:00	a.m.	Saturdays	at	Paso	Picacho	Campfire	
starting	June	21st.	

	

Sat.	June	7					5:00	p.m.	“Reptiles	and	Bugs”‐	GVCF	

Sat.		June	14					8:00	p.m.		“Meet	Ranger	Erik”				Topic	TBA	‐	GVCF	

Sunday	June	15			11:00	a.m.	“Meet	Ranger	Brent”	‐	Stonewall	Mine	

Sat.		June	21				3:00	p.m.			“Birds	of	Prey”	‐	GVCF	

Sat.		June	28			8:15	p.m.	“Meet	Ranger	Andrew”				Topic	TBA	–	GVFC	

	

IAU	=	Interpretive	Assistance	Unit	

GVCF	=	Green	Valley	Campfire	

PPDU	=	Paso	Picacho	Day	Use			

*All	programs	are	subject	to	change.Please	check	at	Park	Kiosks	for	
most	current	information.	

	



	

2014		Summer	Interpretive	Programs	at	

Cuyamaca	Rancho	State	Park	
*	NATURE	WALKS	AT	PASO	PICACHO	NATURE	TRAIL”	Meets	every	
Sat.	9	–	10:30	a.m.	at	PPDU	and	provided	by	the	IAU.	

*Junior	Rangers				11:00	a.m.	Saturdays	at	Paso	Picacho	Campfire	

Fri.			July	4				“Julian	Parade”	

Sat.	July	5				5:00	p.m.	“Reptiles	and	Bugs”	‐	GVCF	

Sat.		July		12				3:00	p.m.		“Birds	of	Prey”	‐	GVCF	

Sunday			July	13				11:00	a.m.	“Meet	Ranger	Brent”	‐	Stonewall	Mine	

Th.	July	17			Registration	Deadline	for	Mounted	Assistance	Unit	

Benefit	Ride	and	Campout			Los	Vaqueros	Group	Campground	

7/24	–	7/28		*		See	Kiosks	for	information	and	registration	

Sat.	July	19			8:00	p.m.		“Meet	Ranger	Erik”			Topic		TBA	–	GVCF	

Th.	July	24	–	Mon.	July28			Mounted	Assistance	Unit	(MAU)	Benefit	

Ride	and	Campout	

Sat.	July	26			8:00‐10:00	p.m.				“Star	Party”	–	PPDU	

IAU	=	Interpretive	Assistance	Unit			GVCF	=	Green	Valley	Campfire	
PPDU	=	Paso	Picacho	Day	Use	*All	programs	are	subject	to	change.		

Please	check	at	Park	Kiosks	for	current	information.	



	

2014		Summer	Interpretive	Programs	at			
Cuyamaca	Rancho	State	Park	

*”NATURE	WALKS	AT	PASO	PICACHO	NATURE	TRAIL”	Meets	every	
Sat.	9	–	10:30	at	PPDU	and	provided	by	the	IAU.	

*Junior	Rangers		11:00	a.m.	Saturdays	at	Paso	Picacho	Campfire	

	

Sat.		August	2				5:00	p.m.			“Reptiles	and	Bugs”	‐	GVCF	

Sunday		August	3			11:00	a.m.		“Meet	Ranger	Brent”‐	Stonewall	Mine	

Sat.		August	9						3:00	p.m.			“Birds	of	Prey”‐	GVCF	

Sat.	August	16				8:00	p.m.	“Meet	Ranger	Erik”			Topic		TBA	‐GVCF	

Sat.		August	23				8:00	–	10:00	p.m.		“Star	Party”	‐	PPDU	

Sat.		August		30		7:45	p.m.	“Meet	Ranger	Andrew”		Topic		TBA	‐GVCF	

	

IAU	=	Interpretive	Assistance	Unit				GVCF	=	Green	Valley	Campfire	

PPDU	=	Paso	Picacho	Day	Use	

*All	programs	are	subject	to	change.Please	check	at	Park	Kiosks	for	
most	current	information.	

Sunday		October	5					“Benefit	Ride”			Mounted	Bike	Assistance	Unit	
(MBAU)	



	

	

			

											
					

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	



	

		

	

	
	

	

	


